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UPL Championship
2018/19 29th round, Match #174

Friday, 18.05.2019, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 319

«Olimpik» Donetsk

2 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Krynskyi Volodymyr
97 Klymenchuk Yehor
44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
4 Gryshko Dmytro (C)
78 Ksonz Pavlo
8 Politylo Sergey
9 Gay Oleksiy
47 Vantukh Roman
63 Teixeira
41 Pasich Hennadii
25 Matar

Substitutes
37 Makhnovskyi Kostiantyn
77 Dehtiarov Maksym
7 Sondei Ivan
13 Koltsov Vitalii
88 Valyeev Rinar
5 Tymoshenko Illia

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
8 Holikov Oleksandr
10 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
15 Hrachov Hlib
23 Norenkov Denis
20 Babenko Ruslan
5 Ryzhuk Dmytro (C)
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
11 Morozenko Yevhen
25 Koval Volodymyr
99 Viljamsson Arni

Substitutes
1 Litovchenko Serhii
13 Chornii Artem
3 Trubochkin Ivan
77 Ostapenko Oleh
98 Semeniv Dmytro
21 Khameliuk Vladyslav
24 Pavlov Vasylii

Coach
Chervenkov Angel

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Shudryk Denys
Assistant 2:
Chertolias Maksym
4th Official:
Bondar Ivan
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Ivanchenko Yurii
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 29th round, Match #174
Friday, 18.05.2019, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 319

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
25 Matar 17'

46' 11 Morozenko Yevhen
24 Pavlov Vasylii

47' 24 Pavlov Vasylii

47 Vantukh Roman 49'

67' 15 Hrachov Hlib
21 Khameliuk Vladyslav

71' 99 Viljamsson Arni
98 Semeniv Dmytro

47 Vantukh Roman
7 Sondei Ivan 78'

25 Matar
77 Dehtiarov Maksym 80'

81' 23 Norenkov Denis

8 Politylo Sergey
88 Valyeev Rinar 87'

90' 25 Koval Volodymyr

90+3' 23 Norenkov Denis
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